Time of Da Lap LeadLap LapTm Speed
6701 - Finlay Stonebridge - Under 16

01:46.0 1 1 02:34.1 10.508
04:21.4 2 2 02:35.3 10.425
06:44.2 3 3 02:22.8 11.343
09:10.0 4 4  02:25.7 11.113
11:49.2 5 5 02:39.2 10.172
14:25.0 6 6 02:35.7 10.398
17:04.2 7 7 02:39.1 10.177
19:44.5 8 8 02:40.3 10.104
22:27.6 9 9 02:43.0 9.939
25:04.7 10 10 02:37.1 10.308
98798 - Jade Packham - Ladies A
01:44.2 1 1 02:33.9 10.521
04:20.7 2 2 02:36.5 10.351
07:00.2 3 3 02:39.5 10.157
09:37.7 4 4 02:37.5 10.285
12:16.3 5 5 02:38.6 10.21
15:01.8 6 6 02:45.5 9.788
17:41.2 7 7 02:39.3 10.164
20:20.4 8 8 02:39.1 10.179
23:01.6 9 9 02411 10.051
25:40.2 10 10 02:38.6 10.211
6804 - Bailey Smalldon - Under 14
01:54.4 1 1 02:35.8 10.398
04:34.1 2 2 02:39.6 10.144
07:10.0 3 3 02:35.8 10.396
09:44.0 4 4 02:33.9 10.521
12:26.3 5 5 02:42.3 9.981
15:10.6 6 6 02:44.3 9.857
17:54.7 7 7 02:44.0 9.874
20:41.6 8 8 02:46.9 9.706
23:21.4 9 9 02:39.8 10.137
25:57.4 10 10 02:36.0 10.384
23432 - Harry Manning - Under 14
01:53.7 1 1 02:35.8 10.394
04:26.9 2 2 02:33.2 10.571
07:04.8 3 3 02:37.8 10.263
09:42.7 4 4 02:37.9 10.257
12:25.4 5 5 02:42.7 9.954
15:10.1 6 6 02:44.6 9.84
17:53.8 7 7 02:43.6 9.897
20:41.0 8 8 02:47.2 9.685
23:24.5 9 9 02:43.4 9.909
26:13.0 10 10 02:48.4 9.615



65467 - Luca Stonebridge - Under 14

01:55.9 1 1 02:37.2
04:33.1 2 2 02:37.1
07:08.5 3 3 02:35.4
09:40.3 4 4 02:31.7
12:25.0 5 5 02:44.6
15:09.6 6 6 02:44.5
17:59.4 7 7 02:49.8
20:49.3 8 8 02:49.9
23:35.2 9 9 02:45.8
26:28.2 10 10 02:53.0
2873 - Tim Le Compte - Grand Veteran
02:02.6 1 1 02:39.2
04:42.8 2 2 02:40.2
07:20.2 3 3 02:37.3
10:05.1 4 4 02:44.9
12:42.8 5 5 02:37.6
15:27.6 6 6 02:44.7
18:17.8 7 7 02:50.2
20:59.3 8 8 02:41.4
23:46.9 9 9 02:47.6
26:28.6 10 10 02:41.6
558 - Darcy Brimson - MTB
02:09.1 1 1 02:45.0
04:54.0 2 2 02:44.9
07:34.3 3 3 02:40.2
10:20.4 4 4  02:46.0
13:05.9 5 5 02:45.4
15:53.5 6 6 02:47.6
18:41.9 7 7 02:48.4
21:33.9 8 8 02:52.0
24:26.1 9 9 02:52.1
27:15.1 10 10 02:49.0
2222 - Jamy Petit-Fulgoni - Div3
01:52.6 1 1 02:43.2
04:43.2 2 2 02:50.6
07:34.8 3 3 02:51.5
10:24.6 4 4 02:49.7
13:14.7 5 5 02:50.1
16:06.7 6 6 02:51.9
19:00.6 7 7 02:53.9
21:55.1 8 8 02:54.5
24:46.3 9 9 02:51.1
27:38.4 10 10 02:52.0
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6700 - Steve Palmer - Div3

02:08.6 1 1 02:44.5 9.844
04:53.7 2 2 02:45.1 9.812
07:45.2 3 3 02:51.5 9.445
10:37.4 4 4 02:52.1 9.41
13:30.5 5 5 02:53.1 9.356
16:22.5 6 6 02:52.0 9.416
19:11.0 7 7 02:48.4 9.62
22:04.8 8 8 02:53.8 9.321
24:59.1 9 9 02:54.3 9.292
27:53.5 10 10 02:54.4 9.287
48484 - Elenor Holden - Div 4
01:58.9 1 1 02:48.8 9.593
04:56.6 2 2 02:57.6 9.12
07:51.5 3 3 02:54.9 9.258
10:48.4 4 4 02:56.8 9.16
13:44.1 5 5 02:55.7 9.219
16:37.2 6 6 02:53.1 9.358
19:29.8 7 7 02:52.5 9.388
22:23.6 8 8 02:53.8 9.319
25:20.1 9 9 02:56.4 9.179
58764 - Frankie Middleton - Div 4
02:24.9 1 1 02:52.1 9.409
05:16.8 2 2 02:51.8 9.424
08:11.9 3 3 02:55.1 9.251
11:01.3 4 4  02:49.3 9.565
13:54.6 5 5 02:53.3 9.348
16:53.0 6 6 02:58.4 9.078
19:44.8 7 7 02:51.8 9.429
22:37.9 8 8 02:53.0 9.36
25:31.3 9 9 02:53.3 9.344
558 - Chris Carter - MTB
02:14.1 1 1 02:50.2 9.518
05:06.7 2 2 02:52.6 9.386
08:02.5 3 3 02:55.8 9.215
10:57.7 4 4 02:55.1 9.248
13:53.2 5 5 02:55.5 9.228
16:52.0 6 6 02:58.7 9.061
19:49.3 7 7 02:57.2 9.139
22:39.0 8 8 02:49.6 9.547
25:32.4 9 9 02:53.4 9.34



30 - James Duguid - Div3

02:13.8 1 1 02:50.0 9.527
05:07.1 2 2 02:53.3 9.347
08:03.2 3 3 02:56.1 9.199
10:58.1 4 4 02:54.8 9.265
13:53.8 5 5 02:55.7 9.219
16:52.8 6 6 02:58.9 9.051
19:51.3 7 7 02:58.5 9.073
22:49.9 8 8 02:58.5 9.072
25:37.2 9 9 02:47.2 9.686
675 - Bob Duquemin - Div4
02:14.4 1 1 02:49.3 9.565
05:03.8 2 2  02:49.3 9.565
08:02.1 3 3 02:58.2 9.086
10:57.1 4 4  02:55.0 9.253
13:52.7 5 5 02:55.5 9.227
16:51.6 6 6 02:58.8 9.057
19:48.8 7 7 02:57.2 9.139
22:51.2 8 8 03:02.3 8.883
25:47.4 9 9 02:56.1 9.195
76576 - Jim Hamon - Under 14
02:07.2 1 1 02:48.7 9.598
05:05.7 2 2 02:58.5 9.075
08:02.0 3 3 02:56.3 9.186
10:55.7 4 4 02:53.6 9.327
13:52.9 5 5 02:57.1 9.143
16:52.7 6 6 02:59.7 9.011
19:58.5 7 7 03:05.8 8.718
23:01.8 8 8 03:03.2 8.84
25:58.6 9 10 02:56.8 9.163
196 - Tom Ogier - Senior A
02:25.2 1 1 02:51.0 9.472
05:16.7 2 2 02:51.4 9.449
08:11.4 3 3  02:54.7 9.271
11:14.8 4 4 03:03.4 8.831
14:19.9 5 5 083:05.0 8.755
17:16.5 6 6 02:56.6 9.169
20:18.5 7 7 03:01.9 8.905
23:21.3 8 8 03:02.8 8.862
26:22.8 9 9 03:01.5 8.924



36489 - Tony Manning - MTB

02:33.9 1 1 02:58.2 9.089
05:22.2 2 2 02:48.2 9.628
08:17.1 3 3 02:54.9 9.261
11:23.4 4 4 03:06.2 8.696
14:28.1 5 5 03:04.6 8.774
17:29.7 6 6 03:01.6 8.919
20:35.3 7 7 03:05.5 8.729
23:47.7 8 8 03:12.3 8.42
26:52.6 9 9 03:04.9 8.759
67890 - Derek Van Zutphen - MTB
02:41.9 1 1 03:22.6 7.994
05:55.5 2 2 03:135 8.368
08:53.6 3 3 02:58.0 9.098
12:00.1 4 4 03:06.4 8.688
15:00.7 5 5 03:00.6 8.97
18:02.2 6 6 03:01.5 8.922
21:09.0 7 7 03:06.7 8.674
24:17.5 8 8 03:08.4 8.594
27:15.5 9 10 02:58.0 9.1
09679 - Izzie Grierson - Div4
02:39.6 1 1 03:06.1 8.703
05:55.4 2 2 03:15.8 8.272
08:56.4 3 3 03:00.9 8.955
12:04.5 4 4 083:08.1 8.61
15:07.6 5 5 03:03.0 8.849
18:08.9 6 6 03:01.3 8.933
21:11.3 7 7 03:.02.4 8.881
24:19.1 8 8 03:07.7 8.627
27:21.4 9 9 03:.02.2 8.887
23445 - Dan Johnson - Div 3
02:40.9 1 1 03:04.2 8.793
05:54.8 2 2 03:13.9 8.354
08:53.2 3 3 02:58.3 9.083
12:09.9 4 4 03:16.6 8.236
15:10.0 5 5 03:00.1 8.994
18:13.4 6 6 03:03.3 8.834
21:20.6 7 7 03:07.2 8.652
24:33.5 8 8 03:12.9 8.397
27:33.0 9 9 02:594 9.026



6802 - Ines Rocha - Under 12

01:53.6 1 1 02411 10.052
04:56.3 2 2 03:02.7 8.865
08:12.0 3 3 03:15.6 8.278
11:27.7 4 4  03:15.7 8.277
14:50.3 5 5 08:22.5 7.998
18:12.6 6 6 03:22.3 8.007
21:33.7 7 7 03:21.0 8.057
24:48.4 8 8 03:14.7 8.319
27:49.0 9 9 03:00.5 8.971
49905 - Jenny Mahe - Under 16
02:32.5 1 1 03:00.4 8.976
05:44.2 2 2 03:11.7 8.451
08:55.3 3 3 03111 8.475
12:08.0 4 5 03:12.6 8.407
15:13.0 5 6 03:05.0 8.756
18:30.5 6 7 03:17.4 8.203
21:44.4 7 8 03:13.8 8.357
24:50.2 8 9 03:05.7 8.72
27:56.7 9 10 03:06.5 8.686
98696 - Archie Manning - Under 14
02:19.1 1 1 02:59.2 9.038
05:29.7 2 2 03:10.5 8.5
08:40.4 3 3 03:10.7 8.492
11:59.5 4 4 03:19.0 8.139
15:06.6 5 5 08:07.1 8.656
18:20.0 6 7 03:13.3 8.378
21:49.3 7 8 03:29.3 7.739
25:13.3 8 9 03:24.0 7.941
14 - Rollo de Sausmarez - MTB
02:34.6 1 1 02:594 9.028
05:39.3 2 2 03:04.7 8.77
08:52.2 3 3 03:12.9 8.397
12:09.8 4 4 03:17.5 8.199
15:42.3 5 5 03:324 7.626
19:15.9 6 7 03:33.6 7.581
22:41.6 7 8 03:25.6 7.878
25:45.3 8 9 03:03.7 8.816
90055 - Glen Irven - Div4
02:37.5 1 1 03:12.0 8.433
05:54.4 2 2 03:16.9 8.226
09:10.7 3 3 03:16.2 8.253
12:31.9 4 4 03:21.2 8.051
15:59.2 5 5 08:27.2 7.816
19:18.8 6 6 03:19.6 8.115
22:38.4 7 8 03:19.5 8.118
25:53.4 8 9 03:15.0 8.306



23456 - Chloe Sarre - Div3

02:38.7 1 1 03:04.9 8.76
05:54.8 2 2 03:16.1 8.261
09:24.3 3 3 03294 7.733
12:58.3 4 4 083:33.9 7.572
16:31.4 5 6 03:33.0 7.603
20:10.3 6 7 03:38.9 7.397
23:47.1 7 8 03:36.7 7.474
27:06.5 8 9 03194 8.122
83894 - Aaron Pratt - Novice Road
02:40.1 1 1 03:04.6 8.775
05:57.4 2 2 03:17.2 8.214
09:17.5 3 3 03:20.1 8.095
12:39.5 4 4 083:22.0 8.019
16:14.2 5 5 03:34.6 7.545
19:56.7 6 6 03425 7.28
23:42.4 7 7 03:45.6 7.18
27:19.4 8 8 03:36.9 7.466
6890 - Mike De Robilliard - Div 4
03:13.8 1 1 03:35.7 7.509
07:09.3 2 2 03554 6.881
11:03.0 3 4  03:53.7 6.931
15:01.4 4 5 03584 6.795
18:56.9 5 6 03555 6.878
23:01.0 6 8 04:04.0 6.639
27:00.4 7 9 03594 6.765
4654 - Maria Blatchford - Div 3
03:09.3 1 1 03:34.2 7.562
07:00.0 2 2 03:50.7 7.022
11:03.1 3 4  04:03.0 6.665
15:02.8 4 5 03:59.7 6.756
19:09.1 5 7 04:06.2 6.578
23:36.2 6 8 04:27.0 6.065
27.46.2 7 10 04:10.0 6.48



